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UNIT 2: SINGULAR & PLURAL NOUNS

2.1 Singular Nouns: a/an

We often use a/an before singular nouns:

Use an if the noun starts with a vowel sound (a/e/i/o/u):

Write “a” or “an” before the singular nouns below.

___ eagle ___ person

___ cherry ___ idea

___ year ___ actor

___ uncle ___ zoo

___ airplane ___ shoe

___ week ___ onion

a book
an egg

a friend
an orange

a pencil
an umbrella

an apple
an elephant

an insect
an octopus

an uncle
an eye


